[%2F]

+ :8826H (H)

HiZ

AN
pay

=X TUFRRRZRIT LKA

TEY—7

%

O3 1 [ |«
N
m

—A N | <
B
\%?ﬁmﬁ
Qmw/%%%
<C

— N

A5

A

BB

19 — 5

IR

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
14:00

BIES

x
WARIR

0 — 48
0 — 17
0 — 54

33— 0

HER
AR

TER
HER
RN

17 — 17

17 — 37
12 — 21

24 — 12

BB

WARIR

t

IR

0 — 53 FEE
0 — 43

71 — 0

10
11

TER
HER

R

IR

wBRNBAZ7Oay 2 10) 0 — 26 HBERBTZ O v 7141)

12

RIFRREE




